

Claridon Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$75,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Claridon Park Drive, TR 194
 Bid Opening - May 14, 2007

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

Ronyak Bros. Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 449
 Burton, OH 44021

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	535.00	\$535.00	2,400.00	\$2,400.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	100	S.Y.	13.70	\$1,370.00	5.00	\$500.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	40	C.Y.	158.00	\$6,320.00	150.00	\$6,000.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	700	Gal.	1.35	\$945.00	1.50	\$1,050.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	325	C.Y.	98.00	\$31,850.00	100.00	\$32,500.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	200	C.Y.	107.70	\$21,540.00	110.00	\$22,000.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	40	C.Y.	155.50	\$6,220.00	150.00	\$6,000.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	1,410.00	\$1,410.00	8,800.00	\$8,800.00
9	617	Compacted Limestone, Type B, As Per Plan	75	C.Y.	50.00	\$3,750.00	40.00	\$3,000.00
10	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	1,030.00	\$1,030.00	200.00	\$200.00
					TOTAL	\$74,970.00	TOTAL	\$82,450.00

Claridon Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$75,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Claridon Park Drive, TR 194
 Bid Opening - May 14, 2007

Chagrin Valley Paving
 17290 Munn Road
 Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd.
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	1,350.00	\$1,350.00	2,925.00	\$2,925.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	100	S.Y.	12.25	\$1,225.00	1.00	\$100.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	40	C.Y.	193.00	\$7,720.00	185.00	\$7,400.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	700	Gal.	1.00	\$700.00	1.00	\$700.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	325	C.Y.	103.00	\$33,475.00	103.00	\$33,475.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	200	C.Y.	120.00	\$24,000.00	103.00	\$20,600.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	40	C.Y.	167.00	\$6,680.00	103.00	\$4,120.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	2,270.00	\$2,270.00	13,500.00	\$13,500.00
9	617	Compacted Limestone, Type B, As Per Plan	75	C.Y.	78.00	\$5,850.00	25.00	\$1,875.00
10	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	500.00	\$500.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00
					TOTAL	\$83,770.00	TOTAL	\$88,695.00